Patterns in College Writing				Name __________________________
Chapter 6 - Narration (pgs. 97-141)

Define the following terms.  
Narration:  


Explicit thesis statement: 


Implied thesis statement: 


Chronological Order: 


Flashback:


Transitions: 


Notes:
Writers should use __________________________________ in order to be convincing and to help create a picture for the reader.

Eliminate monotony by varying your sentence structure – for instance,  by using ___________________________________ or by _____________________________________.  

Avoid unwanted_________________________________; they will make your narrative confusing.  Keep verb tenses ______________________ and ______________________so that readers can follow the sequence of events. 


Editing :  Avoiding Run-ons

What is a fused sentence?


What is a comma splice?




Write a sentence that contains a comma splice:



List each of the five ways to correct these errors listed on page 102.  

1.


2.


3.


4.


5.


Fix the above sentence using each of the methods provided on page 102.


1.    


2.



3.



4.



5.  
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